
Original
Mozzarella Cheese

Hawaiian
Turkey & Pineapples 

Beef Eater
Mushroom, Onions & Double Beef

Tikka Special
Tandoori Chicken, Green Chilli,
Fresh Garlic & Onion

Pepperoni Lover 
Double Pepperoni & Extra Cheese

GrillO Special
Peri Peri Chicken, Beef, 
Green Pepper & Pineapple

Vegetarian Delight 
Green Pepper, Sweet Corn, 
Tomatoes, Pineapple & Olives

Vegetarian Hot
Onion, Jalapeño Pepper, 
Green Chilli & Green Pepper

Sea Food
Tuna, Prawns & Fresh Tomatoes

25

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

PIZZA
peri peri 

FRIED
 STYLE

Chicken
Chicken

Chicken Wings

2 Pcs
8 Pcs

22
70

6 Pcs 35
12 Pcs 55

BURGERS
peri peri 

Fried Style Chicken Burger
Juicy chicken fillet, cooked without oil,
topped with our in-house mayo
& lettuce

Beef Burger
Juicy beef patty grilled to perfection and 
topped with our in-house sauce, lettuce, 
onion & cheese 

Hash-Tag Chicken Burger
Fried chicken fillet with crispy hash brown, 
lettuce & our in-house sauce. 
A truly supreme match!

Peri Chicken Burger
Peri-licious chicken fillet topped with our 
in-house sauce, fresh lettuce, tomato
& cucumber

Fish Burger
Fish fillet topped with our peri peri 
sauce & lettuce

Veggie Burger
Potatoes, green peas, onion & carrot 
mashed in flavourful spices

30

22

22

22

22

22

22

peri peri WRAPS

PIZZA Deals
Meal for 6 

2 medium pizzas, garlic bread, 
salad, 6 wings & 6 drinks 

Meal for 4 
1 large pizza, garlic bread,

salad & 4 drinks 

Meal for 2 
1 small pizza, garlic bread

& 2 drinks      

55 90 145

Peri Chicken Wrap
Chicken fillet with lettuce, cucumber,
tomato & garlic-mayo

Fried Style Chicken Wrap 
Chicken fillet with fresh lettuce & mayo 

Chicken Kebab Wrap 
Chicken kebab with fresh lettuce,
cucumber, tomato & mayo

Fish Wrap
GrillO special peri peri marinated fish
wrapped and toasted in tortilla with
lettuce & mayo 

22

22

22

22

NEW

NEW

PLATTERS
peri peri Style

Single Platter ~ 2 Persons 
1 Whole chicken, 2 sides
& 2 drinks       
Mixed Platter ~ 3 Persons
1 Whole chicken, 5 strips,
5 wings, 3 Sides & 3 drinks

Double Platter ~ 4 Persons 
2 Whole chicken, 8 wings,
3 sides & 4 drinks

Jumbo Mixed Platter ~ 6 Persons
2 Whole chicken, 10 strips, 
10 wings, 5 sides & 6 drinks 

100

210

150

240

 ~

 ~

 ~

 ~

MEAL
Make it a

Side & drink
Add 11 AED

The
Premium hand cut beef, romain lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, slice of cheese, pineapple and jalapeño sauce

Fresh chicken fillet, romain lettuce, tomato,
cucumber, slice of cheese, pineapple and jalapeño sauce

25

25

(4 pcs) (6 pcs)

(4 pcs) (6 pcs)

Lamb Chops   
Peri Grilled Prawns

60
40

75
55

35

55

45

35

32
Peri Quesadillas
Tortilla with peri chicken & cheese

Peri Boti
Available at selective outlets  

Peri Grilled Fish 
Beef Seekh Kebab
Available at selective outlets

Sheesh Tawook
Chicken Boneless

peri peri Specials

CHICKEN
peri peri

Whole Chicken 
Half Chicken
Quarter Chicken 
Peri Chicken Wings
       6 Pcs  
     12 Pcs  
Peri Chicken Strips (3 pcs)

Chicken Pieces Assorted  
       6 Pcs  
     10 Pcs 

70
45
30

35
55
45

68
80

MEAL
Make it a Side & drink

Add 11 AED َ

َ َ

Guilt Free
Indul

gence

AIR FRIED

)

١

 

٢ 

NEW

The Durban Beef Burger   

The Durban Chicken Burger   

Available at selective outlets  

NEWPeri Impossible Burger
Plant based Soya Bean Patty  
with lettuce, cucumber, tomato
& our in-house mayo

Buckets
GRILLO

Combos
GRILLO

Mixed Grill Deal
6 pcs chicken, 6 prawns,

6 lamb chops, 1 fish & 2 sides 

Pizza & Chicken Deal
Half chicken, 1 medium pizza 

& 2 sides       

Chicken Deal
4 pcs chicken, 4 pcs wings 

& 2 sides

Burger & Chicken
2 Chicken burgers, 2 pcs chicken,

4 wings, french fries & 2 drinks

Variety Meal 
Chicken burger, 1 pc chicken, 
3 wings, french fries & 1 drink 

Value Box 
2 pcs chicken, 3 spicy wings,

french fries & 1 drink                       

&
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PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE

4540

PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE

PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE

6560

5045

220

70 80

110

SIDES
Corn on the Cob
Potato Wedges
French Fries
Exotic Rice
Biryani Rice
Beans
Coleslaw
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Cheese (Add 5 Dhs) 
Peri Hummus
Mozerella Sticks ( Add 3 Dhs)

٥

٣

Peri Hummus
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Peri Dips  
Beans / Coleslaw 
Corn on the Cob
Garlic Bread / With Cheese

Peri Wedges / Without Frying
Masala Fries / Wedges

Peri French Fries / Without Frying
Biryani Rice / Exotic Rice
Nuggets ( 4 Pcs )
Salad
Chicken Salad

2
8
10
10 / 15
10 / 15
15 / 15
15
12 / 15
15 / 15
15
15
15
27

GRILLO EXtras

 
 

 

11am - 12 midnight
١٢ ١١ 

600  576 360
04  325 5990

Prices are inclusive of all applicable taxes  |

IT’S CALLED EATING 
HEALTHY

It’s not a diet

Dr
in

ks

Jumbo Bucket ~ 5 Persons
14 pcs chicken, 14 wings,  

5 sides & 5 drinks

Family Meal ~ 3 Persons
8 pcs chicken, 8 wings,  

3 sides & 3 drinks

Mini Bucket ~ 2 Persons
6 pcs chicken, 6 wings 

& 2 sides      

58 09
PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE PERI PERI    FRIED STYLE

125120 210200
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NEW
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Chicky Meal
1 Drumstick, french fries, 
water or juice      

Kidzi Nuggets
4 pcs nuggets, french fries, 
water or juice

Crispy Chicken Burger
Chicken burger, french fries, 
water or juice 

20

20

20

Ice
Tea Juice

 
KIDZ CORNER

Follow us on

www.grillo.ae
/GRILLOARABIA

a delicio
us

meal is to

be Shared!

NEW

٤ 

٢ 

15

CALL US FOR DELIVERY

For Inquiries:
franchise@grillo.ae

15NEW

   

  

 

GRILLO Desserts
Molten Chocolate Chocolate Lovin Cake Peanut Butter Stack

AED 25 AED 25 AED 25
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Pakistan

4

Karachi

٤5 6321

Opening 
Soon

DeiraDiscovery GardenDHCCAl Barsha

Add On Ice Cream Scoop AED 5 Add On Ice Cream Scoop AED 5

A LITTLE

SWEETNESS

IS A MUST

Add On Ice Cream Scoop AED 5

Potato Wedges / Without Frying

French Fries / Without Frying




